Podium Gargons

Cl. Scratch

1
2
3

Participant

Théo FROSSARD
Lorenzo FERRARI
Louis PAUL GIUDICELLI

Podium Filles

Cl. Scratch

7
12
17

Participant
Solyne BUSANO
Lina LECOMTE
Jeanne GHISELLI

Résultats globaux

Cl. Scratch
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Participant

Théo FROSSARD
Lorenzo FERRARI
Louis PAUL GIUDICELLI
Hugo CLARY

Carlo BARLAND

Adam BENDJEDIA
Solyne BUSANO
Matteo MELLET NIGUET
Kenji L'OLLIVIER
Samuel GRUZT

Eyden FIESCHI-WOLFE
Lina LECOMTE
Aurélien PENTEL
Eliott DESPLANQUES
Albin CLAD

Ilian HOUNSA

Jeanne GHISELLI
Giulia FOSSIER
Guillaume CHAILLET
Esteban BERNIER
Emma BRUGEL

Lilou LAGOFUN AMELA
Clara MASSON

Louise BORRON

Romy MALAUSSENA
Eva BOUCHOUCHA
Jessy CAMERA

Guilia MINAULT

Club

Club

Nice cote d'Azur athlétisme

Courir Pays de Grasse
AC Valbonne

Club

GAC

AC Valbonne

Nice cote d'Azur athlétisme

AC Cannes
AC Valbonne

Club Athlé Peillon
Courir Pays de Grasse
AC Valbonne

AC Valbonne
Dynamic trail

GAC

AC Valbonne

Ecole de Trail Antibes
Courir en Pays de Grasse
AC Valbonne

Ecole de trail Antibes

Pro Team Sport
AC Valbonne
Dynamic trail
AC Valbonne
AC Valbonne

Kids Trail de Valbonne 2025
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Cl. Catégorie
1PO-M
2 PO-M
3 PO-M

Cl. Catégorie
1 PO-F
2 PO-F
3 PO-F

Cl. Catégorie
1 PO-M
2 PO-M
3 PO-M
4 PO-M
5 PO-M
6 PO-M
1 PO-F

7 PO-M
8 PO-M
9 PO-M
10 PO-M
2 PO-F
11 PO-M
12 PO-M
13 PO-M
14 PO-M
3 PO-F

4 PO-F
15 PO-M
16 PO-M
5 PO-F

6 PO-F

7 PO-F

8 PO-F

9 PO-F
10 PO-F
17 PO-M
11 PO-F

Dossard

821/ Puma
791 / Puma
808 / Puma

Dossard

784 / Puma
803 / Puma
795 / Puma

Dossard

821/ Puma
791 / Puma
808 / Puma
788 / Puma
772 / Puma
773 / Puma
784 / Puma
823 / Puma
801/ Puma
796 / Puma
792 / Puma
803 / Puma
810/ Puma
789 / Puma
787 / Puma
798 / Puma
795 / Puma
793 / Puma
800 / Puma
776 / Puma
781/ Puma
802 / Puma
822 / Puma
777 / Puma
805 / Puma
778 / Puma
785/ Puma
818 / Puma



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Coline BUA

Nina RONET YAGUE
Albane BUA

Martin GIORDANENGO
Axel GUIEM

Zoé BOUCHOUCHA
Evan RICQ

Alicia CHARLES

Mathis PERRIN

Jessim BOUCHOUICHA
Charlie LUCCIASANO
Ismail EL AMRAOUI
Léonie BELLIN

ERA Antibes
AC Valbonne

AC Valbonne

AC Valbonne
AC Valbonne

12 PO-F
13 PO-F
14 PO-F
18 PO-M
19 PO-M
15 PO-F
20 PO-M
16 PO-F
21 PO-M
22 PO-M
17 PO-F
23 PO-M
18 PO-F

782 / Puma
812 / Puma
783 / Puma
820/ Puma
797 / Puma
779 / Puma
816 / Puma
786 / Puma
815/ Puma
780/ Puma
804 / Puma
790 / Puma
819 / Puma



